390 DUKE, orange - B.D. 2025 <2025><RW><F4302Y3L>
WIRING HARNESS

ohne Abbildung
without illustrattion
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 96311075000 main harness 1.00
2 J900000602800 SK-Bundschraube M6x28 2.00
3 AB60111034000 UNIT REGULATOR 1.00
4 J025080123 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X12 SW12 1.00
5 96311060000 Horn 1.00
6 96311061000 Bracket horn 1.00
7 28111096000 Transil unit 1.00
9 90508006001 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X12 2.00
11 96311083000 Connector support 1.00

78937



12 96314086000 UNIT CONNECTIVITY 1.00
13 96342091010 6-D sensor retaining bracket 1.00
14 J650001801400 grommet 3.00
15 J800000601000 collar number plate mounting 3.00
16 J912060183 hexagon socket screw M6X18 3.00
17 J900000602202 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 2.00
18 93011058000 Starter relais 1.00
19 93311058000 Rubber damper starter relay 1.00
20 90611057000 relay (interlock) 5.00
21 93511088000 Fuse 10a 7.00
21 90111088015 Fuse 15A 5.00
21 90111088030 Fuse 30A 1.00
21 90111088020 Fuse 20A 2.00
21 90111088025 FUSE 25A 2.00
22 96311097000 CABLE EARTH 1.00
23 96311007000 CABLE PUMP FUEL 1.00
24 96338091000 cable switch pressure oil 1.00
25 93811099000 wiring harness temperatur sens 1.00
26 90811059000 STARTER CABLE 1.00
29 95842090000 SENSOR LEAN ANGLE 1.00
30 95842092020 cover sensor lean angle upper 1.00
31 96311041000 socket charger USB 1.00
32 J025060122 Hex collar screw M6X12 2.00
33 93803001022 Cable tie 3.00
34 96311058010 cap relay starter 1.00
35 96311097002 Busbar plate 1.00
36 J797060003 TOOTHED WASHER M6 3.00
37 J797100006 washer toothed internal 1.00
38 96311053010 CAP BATTERY POSITIVE 1.00
99 96311098000 CABLE EARTH 1.00
99 96311081000 Rear turn signal wiring harnes 1.00
99 96311093000 wiring harness BCCU 1.00




